Contact Your Customer Care Specialist
For Pricing, Orders And Technical Support.
800.677.3334  www.halcolighting.com
LED LAMPS
B11 Chandelier Series Omnidirectional Distribution
and Dimming Beautifully
Mimics Incandescent
Performance

- Available in cream, bronze, and chrome base finishes (3W Only)
Specifications
Ordering Information
Savings Comparison
Watt Base Product # Product Code Description Volts Color
Temp.
CRI Lumens Useful
Life*
Pkg.
Qty.
MOL Equivalent
Wattage
3 Cand. 80094 B11CL3/827/LED Chandelier, Cream Finish
Dimmable w 120 2700K 82 180 25,000 1/10 3.78" 25
3 Cand. 80789 B11CL3/827/BR/LED Chandelier, Brass Finish
Dimmable w 120 2700K 82 180 25,000 1/10 3.78" 25
3 Cand. 80790 B11CL3/827/CHR/LED Chandelier, Chrome Finish
Dimmable w 120 2700K 82 180 25,000 1/10 3.78" 25
3 Cand. 80185 B11CL3/830/LED Chandelier, Cream Finish
Dimmable w 120 3000K 82 180 25,000 1/10 3.78" 25
4.5 Cand. 80820 B11CL5/827/LED Chandelier, Cream Finish
Dimmable w 120 2700K 82 300 25,000 1/10 3.78" 40
4.5 Medium 80168 B11CL5/827/E26/LED Chandelier, Cream Finish
Dimmable w 120 2700K 82 300 25,000 1/10 3.78" 40
4.5 Medium 80183 B11CL5/830/E26/LED Chandelier, Cream Finish
Dimmable w 120 3000K 82 300 25,000 1/10 3.78" 40
4.5 Cand. 80184 B11CL5/830/LED Chandelier, Cream Finish
Dimmable w 120 3000K 82 300 25,000 1/10 3.78" 40
 NEW ITEM
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 5 years from the date of purchase.